BELT PITCH NUMBER
14MGT-1260-20 NO LENGTH OF TEETH 12 21 36 62 12 21 36 62
8GTR-640 640 80 19.74$       35.09$       59.21$       98.68$   0.08 0.14 0.25 0.42
8GTR-720 720 90 21.93$       37.28$       63.60$       105.26$ 0.09 0.16 0.28 0.48
14GTR-1260-20 8GTR-800 800 100 24.12$       43.85$       67.98$       116.22$ 0.10 0.18 0.31 0.53
8GTR-896 896 112 26.32$       46.05$       74.55$       122.80$ 0.11 0.20 0.34 0.59
8GTR-1000 1000 125 28.51$       50.44$       83.33$       140.34$ 0.13 0.22 0.38 0.66
8GTR-1120 1120 140 30.72$       52.63$       87.71$       146.93$ 0.14 0.25 0.43 0.74
14GTR    14mm Pitch 8GTR-1200 1200 150 31.46$       54.54$       88.10$       148.92$ 0.15 0.27 0.46 0.8
8GTR-1280 1260 160 33.57$       56.63$       92.30$       157.31$ 0.16 0.29 0.49 0.85
1260        1260mm Pitch  8GTR-1440 1440 180 35.32$       60.26$       99.74$       170.37$ 0.18 0.32 0.55 0.95
                 length 8GTR-1600 1600 200 37.40$       64.41$       110.12$     184.92$ 0.20 0.36 0.61 1.06
8GTR-1792 1792 224 41.55$       70.64$       120.49$     205.69$ 0.23 0.40 0.69 1.19
20            20mm Wide 8GTR-2000 2000 250 45.72$       78.95$       132.98$     226.46$ 0.26 0.45 0.77 1.33
8GTR-2240 2240 280 54.02$       93.49$       153.75$     265.95$ 0.29 0.50 0.86 1.48
8GTR-2400 2400 300 56.09$       97.66$       159.98$     278.41$ 0.31 0.54 0.92 1.59
8GTR-2520 2520 315 57.62$       98.78$       164.62$     286.05$ 0.32 0.56 0.97 1.67
8GTR-2840 2840 355 59.68$       104.96$     174.92$     302.51$ 0.36 0.63 1.09 1.88
8GTR-3200 3200 400 70.04$       121.41$     197.56$     345.71$ 0.41 0.71 1.23 2.12
8GTR-3600 3600 450 76.15$       133.77$     218.14$     384.84$ 0.46 0.80 1.38 2.39
8GTR-4000 4000 500 84.38$       146.11$     238.72$     417.76$ 0.51 0.89 1.54 2.65
8GTR-4480 4480 560 92.60$       160.51$     261.35$     458.90$ 0.57 1.00 1.72 2.97
BELT PITCH NUMBER                        APPROX WT. LBS.
NO LENGTH OF TEETH 20 37 68 90 125 20 37 68 90 125
14GTR-994 994 71 100.09$    184.16$    324.29$     412.37$     552.49$     0.35 0.64 1.18 1.56 2.17
14GTR-1120 1120 80 110.11$    204.17$    358.30$     458.25$     616.53$     0.39 0.72 1.33 1.76 2.45
14GTR-1190 1190 85 116.09$    212.19$    376.34$     480.64$     646.56$     0.42 0.77 1.41 1.87 2.60
14GTR-1260 1260 90 120.11$    222.20$    392.34$     502.05$     676.61$     0.44 0.82 1.49 1.98 2.75
14GTR-1400 1400 100 124.12$    230.21$    410.37$     524.71$     706.64$     0.49 0.90 1.66 2.20 3.06
14GTR-1568 1568 112 130.12$    240.21$    425.88$     546.90$     738.65$     0.55 1.01 1.86 2.46 3.43
14GTR-1750 1750 125 138.10$    256.22$    456.41$     584.59$     788.69$     0.61 1.13 2.08 2.75 3.82
14GTR-1890 1890 135 143.84$    265.13$    469.36$     608.44$     816.13$     0.66 1.22 2.24 2.97 4.13
14GTR-1960 1960 140 146.12$    268.24$    478.43$     615.16$     832.73$     0.69 1.27 2.33 3.08 4.28
14GTR-2100 2100 150 158.14$    292.24$    524.45$     674.34$     912.80$     0.74 1.36 2.50 3.30 4.59
14GTR-2240 2240 160 168.14$    312.28$    558.48$     718.32$     974.86$     0.79 1.45 2.66 3.52 4.89
14GTR-2380 2380 170 176.15$    324.29$    580.50$     748.16$     1,014.90$  0.84 1.54 2.83 3.74 5.20
14GTR-2520 2520 180 184.16$    340.30$    610.54$     786.70$     1,066.95$  0.88 1.63 2.99 3.96 5.51
14GTR-2660 2660 190 196.17$    363.76$    652.59$     842.65$     1,145.01$  0.93 1.72 3.16 4.18 5.81
14GTR-2800 2800 200 206.18$    382.33$    686.61$     886.72$     1,205.04$  0.98 1.81 3.33 4.40 6.12
14GTR-3136 3136 224 216.17$    400.36$    718.65$     929.57$     1,265.12$  1.10 2.03 3.72 4.93 6.85
14GTR-3304 3304 236 234.21$    432.39$    778.68$     1,008.14$  1,373.21$  1.16 2.14 3.92 5.19 7.22
14GTR-3500 3500 250 246.21$    452.40$    822.71$     1,063.76$  1,447.25$  1.23 2.26 4.16 5.50 7.65
14GTR-3920 3920 280 256.22$    474.42$    864.76$     1,118.17$  1,521.35$  1.38 2.53 4.66 6.16 8.57
14GTR-4410 4410 315 286.26$    528.47$    952.84$     1,237.15$  1,689.48$  1.55 2.85 5.24 6.93 9.64
* Poly Chain and GT are registered trademarks of the Gates Corporation
Drop in For Gates Poly Chain  GT  2
Better Flex Fatigue for Longer Life
Gates Poly Chain GT 2:
LIST PRICE BY WIDTH (MM)
8MM PITCH FALCON PD BELTS
14MM PITCH FALCON PD BELTS
APPROX WT. LBS.LIST PRICE BY WIDTH (MM)
Cross Reference Info
Goodyear Falcon PD:
Part Number Explanation:
Static Dissipation for Added Safety
Backside Idler Compatibilty
FALCON Pd Key Features and Benefits
Equal Tensile Strength vs Poly Chain  GT  2
TMTM
TMTM
H-18
pgrewal
Maurey Manufacturing Corp (800-284-2161) - 2006